
Greenlite’s Extra Bright shatterproof 
bulbs are suited for dry or damp 
locations and recommended for 
areas such as garages, warehouses 
or other back of house areas.

LED GENERAL PURPOSE LED High Wattage

Conservation made easy with
this e�cient, high-output bulb!



 1-877-255-0004 | info@greenliteusa.com 
www.greenliteusa.com

Ideal Applications

GENERAL PURPOSE LED High Wattage
Lumens  Rated Life

Hours
Warranty

Years

 

Model UL Location
    Rating

     CCT   UL Fixture
     Rating

Replaces ENERGY
  STAR

 Bulb 
Shape 

12W LED OMNI

*18W LED OMNI

19W LED OMNI

20W LED OMNI

*20W LED OMNI

*22W LED OMNI

25W LED OMNI

29W LED OMNI

100W

125W

125W

125W

125W

150W

150W

200W

1200

2000

2000

2150

2150

2550

2550

3050

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

Enclosed

Enclosed

25K

25K

25K

10K

10K

25K

25K

25K

Damp

Damp

Damp

Damp

Damp

Damp

Damp

Damp

Lumens

Dimmable

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

A21

A21

A21

A21

A21

A21

A21

A23

Case
Quantity

48

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

Voltage

 120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

120-277

* This lamp may not be compatible with all dimmers. Visit www.greenliteusa.com for dimmer compatibility information.

     ●
● 
●

 ●
●

      ●
   ●
      ●

●2700K   ●3000K   ●4000K  ●5000K


