









LED GENERAL PURPOSE LED High Wattage

Conservation made easy with this efficient, high-output bulb!

Greenlite's Extra Bright shatterproof bulbs are suited for dry or damp locations and recommended for areas such as garages, warehouses or other back of house areas.















GENERAL PURPOSE LED High Wattage

Model	Replaces	Lumens	Dimmable	ССТ	Voltage	Bulb Shape	UL Location Rating	UL Fixture Rating	Rated Life Hours	Warranty Years	Case Quantity	ENERGY STAR
12W LED OMNI	100W	1200	No	•	120-277	A21	Damp	Enclosed	25K	3	48	
*18W LED OMNI	125W	2000	Yes	•	120-277	A21	Damp	Enclosed	25K	3	24	
19W LED OMNI	125W	2000	No	•	120-277	A21	Damp	Enclosed	25K	3	24	
20W LED OMNI	125W	2150	No	•	120-277	A21	Damp	Non-Enclosed	10K	3	24	
*20W LED OMNI	125W	2150	Yes	•	120-277	A21	Damp	Non-Enclosed	10K	3	24	
*22W LED OMNI	150W	2550	Yes	•	120-277	A21	Damp	Non-Enclosed	25K	3	24	
25W LED OMNI	150W	2550	No	•	120-277	A21	Damp	Enclosed	25K	3	24	
29W LED OMNI	200W	3050	No	•	120-277	A23	Damp	Enclosed	25K	3	24	
This lamp may not be compatible with all dimmers. Visit www.greenliteusa.com for dimmer compatibility information.									2700 K	-3000K	4000K	■5000K